

Rochester Hills Agenda Report

1000 Rochester Hills Drive Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4660 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

File Number: 2007-0139

File Number: 2007-0139 File Type: License Status: Held in Council

Version: 1 Reference: Controlling Body: City Council

Regular Meeting

Requester: Cost: Introduced: 02/16/2007

File Name: Accept Dance-Entertainment for JSBAR, LLC (The Final Action:

Hills Grille)

Title: Request to accept Dance-Entertainment Permit Agreement between the City of

Rochester Hills and JSBAR, LLC (The Hills Grille), 6810 N. Rochester Rd.

Notes:

Code Sections: Agenda Date:

Indexes: Agreements, Liquor License, Ordinance Agenda Number:

Sponsors: Enactment Date:

Attachments: Agenda Summary.pdf, Dance Entertainment Permit Enactment Number:

Agreement.pdf, Resolution.pdf

History of Legislative File

Ver-	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
1	City Council Work Session	02/21/2007	Discussed				

Text of Legislative File 2007-0139

..title

Request to accept Dance-Entertainment Permit Agreement between the City of Rochester Hills and JSBAR, LLC (The Hills Grille), 6810 N. Rochester Rd.

..body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council accepts the Dance Entertainment Permit Agreement between the City of Rochester Hills and JSBAR, LLC, 6810 N. Rochester Rd, Rochester Hills, 48306, Oakland County, Michigan,

Further Be It Resolved, that the Mayor and the City Clerk are hereby authorized to execute and deliver the agreement on behalf of the City.